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Thomas Jefferson University Hospital - Department of Urology  
July to December, 2021 Academic Schedule 

 
 
 
7/1/2021 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Introductions and Expectations (Chiefs talk) 
7/1/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – OR and Equipment Orientation presented by Sonia Hurtado, 
RN from Perioperative Services in the ENDO Suite, 5th floor, Thompson Building 

 
7/6/2021 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Patrick Shenot 
7/7/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
7/7/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
7/8/2021 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Urologic emergencies/“Can’t miss” - 
Dr. Halle Foss and Dr. Jeanne Llenado 
7/8/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Benign and malignant penile lesions with Dr. Victor Kucherov 
– CME Available 

 
July 9-13, 2021 36th Annual European Association of Urology (EAU) Congress 2021 

 

7/13/2021 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Akhil Das 
7/13/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
7/14/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
7/15/2021 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Mock Oral Boards - Incontinence/POP - 
Dr. Alex Uhr and Dr. Alana Murphy 
7/15/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – via Zoom 7:15am EPIC upgrades presented by Joan Gibson, 
BSN, RN-BC and Dr. Jeffrey Riggio, Associate Professor, Department of Medicine / 7:30am – 8:15am 
Discussion - Resident mental health, suicide risk, and resources with Dr. Emily Lisco, Jefferson Department 
of Psychiatry Emotional Health and Wellness Program for House Staff and Associate Professor, Dr. Matthew 
Wintersteen, Psychologist and national expert in suicidology 

 
7/20/2021 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Costas Lallas 
7/20/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
7/21/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
7/22/2021 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Resident case: Localized prostate cancer - 
Dr. Radhika Ragam and Dr. Mark Mann 
7/22/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds - M & M Conference presented by Scott Hubosky, MD – CME 
Available 
 
7/27/2021 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Paul Chung 
7/27/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
7/28/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
7/29/2021 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Resident case: Advanced prostate cancer - 
Dr. Brian Calio and Dr. James Ryan Mark 
7/29/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Advanced ureteroscopy presented by Scott Hubosky, MD – 
CME Available 

 
8/3/2021 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Joseph Izes 
8/3/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
8/4/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
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8/5/2021 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Botox Training - Tara Mansberger, Allergan 
8/5/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Complications of female reconstruction with Dr. Alana Murphy 
– CME Available 

 
8/10/2021 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Aseem Malhotra  
8/10/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
8/11/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
8/12/2021 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Resident case: Urodynamics - Dr. Joon Yau 
Leong and Dr. Patrick Shenot 
8/12/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – New developments in surgical BPH management with Dr. 
Akhil Das – CME Available 

 
8/17/2021 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Paul Chung                              
8/17/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting                                     
8/18/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
8/19/2021 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Mock Oral Boards - Upper tract obstruction - 
Dr. Ben Rudnick and Dr. Scott Hubosky 
8/19/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Study Design in Clinical Research:  Randomized Trials and 
Observational Studies with Dr. Benjamin Leiby, Associate Professor, Division Head, Biostatistics, Jefferson 
University Hospital – CME Available 

 
8/24/2021 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Patrick Gomella  
8/24/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
8/25/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
8/26/2021 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Resident case: Erectile dysfunction - 
Dr. Maria D’Amico and Dr. Irvin Hirsch 
8/26/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – M & M Conference presented by Scott Hubosky, MD – CME 
Available 

 
8/31/2021 (Tuesday) 6:30am Teaching Rounds – Moderator: Dr. Aseem Malhotra 
8/31/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting  
9/1/2021  (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
9/2/2021   (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Resident case: Surgical stone disease - 
Dr. Courtney Capella and Dr. Joseph Izes 
9/2/2021   (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Genomics and genetics in prostate cancer with Dr. Leonard 
Gomella – CME Available 

 
9/7/2021 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Akhil Das 
9/7/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
9/8/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
9/8/2021 (Wednesday 6:00pm) Journal Club with Guest Speaker: Dr. Costas Lallas 
9/9/2021 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - SIM Center 
9/9/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Resident debate #1: pro/con lymph node dissection for 
favorable intermediate risk prostate cancer with Dr. Benjamin Rudnick and Dr. Anthony Tokarski moderated 
by Dr. Costas Lallas – CME Available 

 
September 10-13, 2021 The American Urological Association (AUA) 2021 Annual Meeting 

 
9/14/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Irvin Hirsch 
9/14/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
9/15/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
9/16/2021  (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Mock Oral Boards - Bladder cancer - Dr. 
Anthony Tokarski and Dr. James Ryan Mark 
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9/16/2021  (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Physical therapy role in managing prostate cancer side effects 
with Nicole Dugan PT, DPT, CLT-LANA, WCS, Jefferson Rehabilitation Department – CME Available 

 
September 21-25, 2021 World Congress of Endourology 2021 

 

9/21/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Jeanne Llenado 
9/21/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
9/22/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
9/23/2021  (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Resident case: Testosterone deficiency - 
Dr. Andrew Salib and Dr. Perry Weiner 
9/23/2021  (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – M & M Conference presented by Scott Hubosky, MD – CME 
Available 
 
9/28/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Perry Weiner  
9/28/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
9/29/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
9/30/2021  (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Peds VP case review 
9/30/2021  (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – TBD – CME Available 

 
October 1, 2021 2nd Global Society of Rare Genitourinary Tumors Summit 

 

10/5/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Patrick Gomella 
10/5/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
10/6/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
10/7/2021  (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - High yield pediatrics - Dr. Keara De Cotiis, 
Nemours/Alfred I. duPont Hospital for Children, Division of Urology, Department of Surgery 
10/7/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – GU embryology with Dr. Ahmad Bani Hani, Division of 
Urology, Department of Surgery, Nemours/Alfred I. duPont Hospital for Children – CME Available 

 
October 7-9, 2021 Advanced Prostate Cancer Consensus Conference (APCCC 2021) – Virtual 
October 7-11, 2021 AACR-NCI-EORTC International Conference on Molecular Targets and Cancer 
Therapeutics 

 

10/12/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Whitney Smith 
10/12/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting                        
10/13/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
10/13/2021  (Wednesday) The L. William Ferris, MD Memorial Lectureship in Pediatric Urology – Guest VP 
- Dr. Michael Metro, Chief of Reconstructive Urology at Temple University 
10/14/2021 (Thursday 7:00am) Grand Rounds – Pediatric Urology VP - Hypospadias Repair, Now What? - 
Dr. Michael Metro, Chief of Reconstructive Urology at Temple University – CME Available 

 
October 16-21, 2021 MD Anderson Cancer Center Multidisciplinary Collaborative Cancer Care Conference 
2020 

 

10/19/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Mark Mann 
10/19/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
10/20/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
10/21/2021  (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Mock Oral Boards - Pediatric upper tract 
dilation - Dr. Victor Kucherov and Dr. Jennifer Hagerty 
10/21/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – "Using Clinical Cases to Review Code Status and End-of-       
Life Issues" with Herbert Patrick, MD, MSEE Chairperson, Ethics Committee, Intensivist, Division of Critical 
Care Medicine and Critical Care Medicine Fellowship Program Director, Jefferson Health - Northeast – CME 
Available  



Revised 8/11/2021 
 

 
October 24-27, 2021 2021 American Society for Radiation Oncology (ASTRO) 63rd Annual Meeting 

10/26/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Scott Hubosky 
10/26/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
10/27/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
10/28/2021  (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Resident case: RCC – Dr. Halle Foss and 
Dr. Thenu Chandrasekar 
10/28/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – M & M Conference presented by Scott Hubosky, MD – 
CME Available 

 
11/2/2021   (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Alana Murphy 
11/2/2021  (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
11/3/2021  (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
11/4/2021   (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - High yield stone disease - Dr. Scott Hubosky 
11/4/2021   (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Serum testosterone and prostate cancer: the controversy 
continues with Dr. Kevin Loughlin – CME Available 

 
November 4-7, 2021 The Clinical Society of Genito-Urinary Surgeons (CSGUS) 2021 Annual Meeting 
University of California-Los Angeles, CA 

 
11/9/2021    (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Aseem Malhotra                  
11/9/2021    (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting  
11/10/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
 
November 10-14, 2021 41st Congress of the Société Internationale d'Urologie 
November 10-14, 2021 Society for Immunotherapy of Cancer (SITC) 36th Annual Meeting 

 

11/10/2021 (Wednesday 6:00pm) Brownstein VP Journal Club with Guest Speaker, J. Stuart Wolf, Jr, MD, 
FACS, Professor, Executive Associate Chair, Associate Chair for Clinical Integration and Operations Chief, 
Division of Surgical Subspecialties, Department of Surgery and Perioperative Care, Dell Medical      
School, The University of Texas at Austin 
11/11/2021  (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - SASP Review 
11/11/2021  (Thursday 7:00am) Grand Rounds – Endourology Controversies Brownstein VP with J. Stuart 
Wolf, Jr, MD, FACS from Dell Medical School, The University of Texas at Austin – CME Available 

 
11/16/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Thenu Chandrasekar             
11/16/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting                                    
11/17/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
11/18/2021  (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - SASP Review 
11/18/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – M & M Conference presented by Scott Hubosky, MD – 
CME Available 

 
11/20/2021  (Saturday 8:00am)  In Service Exam - Residents 

 
11/23/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Patrick Shenot 
11/23/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
11/24/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 

 
11/25/2021  Thanksgiving Holiday – No Didactics Conference or Grand Rounds this week 

 

11/30/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Costas Lallas 
11/30/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
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December 1-3, 2021 22nd Annual Meeting of the Society of Urologic Oncology (SUO) JW Marriott Orlando 
Grande Lakes, Orlando, Florida 

 

12/1/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
12/2/2021 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Mock Oral Boards - Neurogenic bladder - 
Dr. Edward Kloniecke and Dr. Patrick Shenot 
12/2/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – TBD with Dr. Adam Mueller – CME Available 

 
12/7/2021   (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Patrick Gomella                                 
12/7/2021  (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting                                  
12/8/2021  (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
12/8/2021   (Wednesday 7:00pm) Journal Club with Guest Speaker: Dr. Paul Chung 
12/9/2021   (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Resident case: BPH - 
Dr. Joon Yau Leong and Dr. Akhil Das 
12/9/2021  (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Resident debate #2: ESWL vs ureteroscopy for 9 mm mid- 
pole stone with TBD moderated by Dr. Perry Weiner – CME Available 

 
12/14/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Joseph Izes                 
12/14/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting                                
12/15/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
12/16/2021  (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Resident case: Female incontinence - 
Dr. Brian Calio and Dr. Deborah Glassman 
12/16/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – TBD 

 
12/21/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Whitney Smith 
12/21/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
12/22/2021 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
12/23/2021  (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - SIM center 
12/23/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – M & M Conference presented by Scott Hubosky, MD – 
CME Available Nocturia with Dr. Joseph Izes – CME Available 

 
12/28/2021  (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Aseem Malhotra 
12/28/2021 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 12/29/2021 
(Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
12/30/2021  (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference - Mid-year review (Chiefs) 
12/30/2021 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Nocturia with Dr. Joseph Izes – CME Available 
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